Master

Christian Garita Hidalgo.

Costar Rican
Age: 30 years

Married, one child
Heredia, Santa Cecilia

Work Place: OVSICORI-UNA
Tel: Cel. 8823-9449, Home. 2237-376312, Work: (506)2261-0611, (506)2562-4001.
e-mail: cgarita@una.ac.cr, christian.garita@gmail.com

2008
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003

2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

2001

2000

EDUCATION

UNA, Master Degree, IT Project Management

OVSICORI, Q330 Data Engine &PB14F Packet Baler OPERATION

University of Nevada Reno — Intensive English Language Center — English training
UNA, Licenciatura in Information Systems

DTA, Guralp Systems Seismic Instrumentation Training

INETER, International course “Digital register and automatic process of the seismic data”
Nicaragua

Conversational English Course, Universidad Nacional

UNA, University Pedagogy course

CESA, SA-239 Intermediate System Administration for the Solaris 9 Operative System
UNA, Open Source and Debian Linux distribution.

UNA, Complete four modules of Cisco Certificated Network Association (CCNA)
Panduit, Certified in manage and installation of networks computer with PANDUIT
system.

Cybernet, Certified in Macromedia Fireworks 4.

Cybernet, Certified in Macromedia Flash 5.

Cybernet, Certified in Macromedia Dreamweaver 4.

UNA, Computer Sciences Engineer

Wiremold, Certified in manage and installation of networks computer with
WIREMOLD systems.

Ortronics, Certified in manage and installation of networks computer with ORTRONICS
systems.

UNA, Certificado en Nivelacion en Teoria de Redes de Area Local y
Generalidades de Cableado Estructurado usando Fibra Optica y Cable UTP.


mailto:cgarita@una.ac.cr
mailto:christian.garita@gmail.com

October 2006 —
nowadays
June 2004-
nowadays
OVSICORI

February 2000 —
December 2004
Computer
Networks
Department

February 2004 -
april 2004
Universidad
Nacional
March 2002 —
September 2004
Universidad
Nacional
Octubre 2002 —
November 2002
August —
October 2001
July 2001

September—
November 2000

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

CISCO Certified Network Associate (CCNA)Instructor

System Manager
Some functions:
- Seismology and Volcanology Severs management
- Seismology and Volcanology systems management (Earthworm, Seisan,
Scream, GMT, and others)
- In charge of National Data Center of CTBTO (Vienna) project in Costa Rica.
- Data base management
- Web master
- Technical support
Networks developer, Universidad Nacional
Some functions:
- In charge to make the study, design the network computer structure and architecture
- In charge of the networks computers developments on the UNA.
- Network equipment configuration (routers CISCO, switch, hub and NIC’s).

- Technical support
Teacher of the course Introduccion a la Informatica

Teacher of Windows and Microsoft Office tools, Escuela de Informatica, Universidad
Nacional.

Teacher of Internet and Web services, Escuela de Informatica, Universidad Nacional.
Data Base Auditor, Department: INS Valores, Instituto Nacional de Seguros
Design and depelopment of the network computer on the building of UNIR (External

Department of the Universidad Nacional)
Programmer (Visual Basic 5.0) and System Analist of the system for the Nexus Gym.

LANGUAGES |

-Spanish: First language

-English: Second language



	Costar Rican 
	Heredia, Santa Cecilia 
	EDUCATION
	PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
	October 2006 – nowadays
	June 2004- nowadays 
	February 2000 – December 2004 
	February 2004 – april 2004 
	March 2002 – September 2004 
	Octubre 2002 – November 2002
	August –   
	October 2001
	July 2001
	September– November 2000
	LANGUAGES





