Master

2000

Christian Garita Hidalgo.

Costar Rican Age: 30 years Married, one child Heredia, Santa Cecilia

Work Place: OVSICORI-UNA

Tel: Cel. 8823-9449, Home. 2237-376312, Work: (506)2261-0611, (506)2562-4001.

e-mail: cgarita@una.ac.cr, christian.garita@gmail.com



	EDUCATION
2008	UNA, Master Degree, IT Project Management
2006	OVSICORI, Q330 Data Engine &PB14F Packet Baler OPERATION
2006	University of Nevada Reno – Intensive English Language Center – English training
2006	UNA, Licenciatura in Information Systems
2005	DTA, Guralp Systems Seismic Instrumentation Training
2005	INETER, International course "Digital register and automatic process of the seismic data"
	Nicaragua
2005	Conversational English Course, Universidad Nacional
2005	UNA, University Pedagogy course
2004	CESA, SA-239 Intermediate System Administration for the Solaris 9 Operative System
2004	UNA, Open Source and Debian Linux distribution.
2004	UNA, Complete four modules of Cisco Certificated Network Association (CCNA)
2003	Panduit, Certified in manage and installation of networks computer with PANDUIT
	system.
2002	Cybernet, Certified in Macromedia Fireworks 4.
2002	Cybernet, Certified in Macromedia Flash 5.
2002	Cybernet, Certified in Macromedia Dreamweaver 4.
2001	UNA, Computer Sciences Engineer
2001	Wiremold, Certified in manage and installation of networks computer with
	WIREMOLD systems.
2001	Ortronics, Certified in manage and installation of networks computer with ORTRONICS

UNA, Certificado en Nivelación en Teoría de Redes de Área Local y

Generalidades de Cableado Estructurado usando Fibra Óptica y Cable UTP.

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

October 2006 – nowadays June 2004CISCO Certified Network Associate (CCNA)Instructor

System Manager

nowadays **OVSICORI**

Some functions:

- Seismology and Volcanology Severs management
- Seismology and Volcanology systems management (Earthworm, Seisan, Scream, GMT, and others)
- In charge of National Data Center of CTBTO (Vienna) project in Costa Rica.
- Data base management
- Web master
- Technical support

February 2000 -December 2004

Networks developer, Universidad Nacional

Computer

Some functions:

Networks Department

- In charge to make the study, design the network computer structure and architecture
- In charge of the networks computers developments on the UNA.
- Network equipment configuration (routers CISCO, switch, hub and NIC's).
- Technical support

February 2004 -

Teacher of the course Introducción a la Informática

april 2004 Universidad Nacional

March 2002 -September 2004 Teacher of Windows and Microsoft Office tools, Escuela de Informática, Universidad

Nacional.

Universidad Nacional

Octubre 2002 – November 2002 Teacher of Internet and Web services, Escuela de Informática, Universidad Nacional.

August -October 2001

Data Base Auditor, Department: INS Valores, Instituto Nacional de Seguros

July 2001

Design and depelopment of the network computer on the building of UNIR (External

Department of the Universidad Nacional)

September-November 2000 Programmer (Visual Basic 5.0) and System Analist of the system for the Nexus Gym.

LANGUAGES

-Spanish: First language

-English: Second language